TARGET
$2 Gift Card DUR??BLE

with purchase of any reference system listed below.

DBL-553901
DBL-553937
DBL-554100
DBL-554200
DBL-554210
DBL-535900
DBL-536000
DBL-536100
DBL-551500

THE STYLE OF SUCCESS

SHERPA MOTION DESKTOP SYSTEM, BLACK

SHERPA MOTION DESKTOP SYSTEM, GRAPHITE

SHERPA WALL SYSTEM, 10 PANELS, ASSORTED

SHERPA DESK SYSTEM, 10 PANELS, ASSORTED

SHERPA DESK SYSTEM, 10 PANELS, GRAY

VARIO WALL/EXTENSION, 10 PANELS, ASSORTED

VARIO DESK SYSTEM, 10 PANELS, ASSORTED

VARIO DESK SYSTEM, 20 PANELS, ASSORTED

VARIO PRO DESK/WALL SYSTEM, 10 PANELS, ASSORTED

1 CHECK IN
4:00 PM

| CHECK OUT
11:00 AM

Giving Great References

with
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To receive your $20 Target Gift Card, please submit this form in an envelope together with the original UPC symbol from the packaging and the original or
$2 O Targ et photocopy of the dated packing slip, invoice or cash register receipt of your listed reference system purchase dated between 12/15/18 and 12/31/19 to:

Gift Card

DURABLE Office Products
Target Promotion
2475 S. Wolf Road, Des Plaines, IL 60018

Requests must be postmarked no later than 1/15/2020. Allow 4 to 6 weeks for delivery. Valid only for purchases and delivery within the USA. You must purchase the qualifying

PU rCh ase Durable products specified in this ad to qualify for this offer. Cannot be combined with any other offer. Not responsible for lost, late, misdirected, postage due or undeliverable mail.

A

lllegible or incomplete requests will not be honored. Dealers, distributors and their employees are ineligible. Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted. Limit one offer per person.
Offer good while supplies last. Please print clearly.

Name:

Street Address (no P.0. Boxes):

DURABLE

THE STYLE OF SUCCESS City: State: Zip:

Phone Number: Email:




