## \$20 TARGET Gift Card

with purchase of any reference system listed below.





## **QUALIFYING ITEMS**

DBL-553901	SHERPA MOTION DESKTOP SYSTEM, BLACK
DBL-553937	SHERPA MOTION DESKTOP SYSTEM, GRAPHITE
DBL-554100	SHERPA WALL SYSTEM, 10 PANELS, ASSORTED
DBL-554200	SHERPA DESK SYSTEM, 10 PANELS, ASSORTED
DBL-554210	SHERPA DESK SYSTEM, 10 PANELS, GRAY
DBL-535900	VARIO WALL/EXTENSION, 10 PANELS, ASSORTED
DBL-536000	VARIO DESK SYSTEM, 10 PANELS, ASSORTED
DBL-536100	VARIO DESK SYSTEM, 20 PANELS, ASSORTED
DBL-551500	VARIO PRO DESK/WALL SYSTEM, 10 PANELS, ASSORTED



## Giving Great References

## www.durable-north-america.com 1-800-273-3118

\$20 Target Gift Card with Purchase

To receive your \$20 Target Gift Card, please submit this form in an envelope together with the original UPC symbol from the packaging and the original or photocopy of the dated packing slip, invoice or cash register receipt of your listed reference system purchase dated between 12/15/18 and 12/31/19 to:

**DURABLE Office Products Target Promotion** 

2475 S. Wolf Road, Des Plaines, IL 60018

Requests must be postmarked no later than 1/15/2020. Allow 4 to 6 weeks for delivery. Valid only for purchases and delivery within the USA. You must purchase the qualifying Durable products specified in this ad to qualify for this offer. Cannot be combined with any other offer. Not responsible for lost, late, misdirected, postage due or undeliverable mail. Illegible or incomplete requests will not be honored. Dealers, distributors and their employees are ineligible. Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted. Limit one offer per person. Offer good while supplies last. Please print clearly.



Name:				
Street Address (no P.O. Boxes):				
City:		State:	Zip:	
Phone Number:	Email:			